
TOUR OF ANTALYA powered by AKRA

Date: 09.02.2024
Avg.: 40,50 km/h

Results - Stage 2 - DEMRE - ANTALYA

Organizer: Argeus Travel & Events and Yedi IleƟsim
Distance : 140,5 km

Tour of Antalya
Communique No:2

Warning:
Art. 2.12.007.1.1 Failing to respect the order or timing of signing the signing-on sheet or the team presentation: 
Warning to the following teams and all of their rider.
- Konya Büyükşehir Belediye Spor
- Sakarya BB Pro Team
- Spor Toto Cycling Team
- Beykoz Belediye Spor

Art. 2.12.007. 6.3. Breach of regulations or guidelines concerning vehicle movements during the race or failure to 
comply with the instructions of commissaires and/or the organisation.
- Warning to the motorpilot of the press number 11. 

RECTIFICATION:
After verification of the photofinish of the 2nd stage, the positions of the riders in the 3rd and 4th positions are 
changed. Therefore, the general classification and the secondary classifications  are modified. 

Commissaires’ Panel

Tour of Antalya
Communique No:2

Uyarı: 
Art. 2.12.007.1.1 İmza seremonisine veya takım sunumuna katılım sırasına veya saatine riayet etmemek: Aşağıda 
belirtilen takımlara ve sporcularına uyarı.
- Konya Büyükşehir Belediye Spor
- Sakarya BB Pro Team
- Spor Toto Cycling Team
- Beykoz Belediye Spor

Art. 2.12.007. 6.3. Konvoy kurallarına ve/veya hakemlerin, organizasyonun uyarılarına riayet etmemek. 

- 11 sırt numaralı basın personelini taşıyan motorize sürücüye uyarı.
Düzeltme:
2. etabın fotofinişi incelendiğinde 3. Ve 4. Sporcunun yerleri değiştirilmiştir. Bu sebeple, genel klasman ve ikincil 
klasmanlarda düzenlemeye gidilmiştir. 

Hakem Paneli
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Stage classification

Pl. Bib UCI Id. Surname, name Team Nat Time Gap Bonus/Pen

1 2 10017582444 MATEVŽ GOVEKAR BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS SLO 3:28:08 - -10s

2 86 10008699466 KENNETH VAN ROOY BINGOAL WB BEL 3:28:08 - -6s

3 16 10036355479 HENRI UHLIG ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK GER 3:28:08 - -4s

4 65 10014704978 GIOVANNI LONARDI TEAM POLTI-KOMETA ITA 3:28:08 -

5 95 10069466229 AXEL HUENS TDT - UNIBET FRA 3:28:08 -

6 127 10006804330 JULIEN TRARIEUX CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM FRA 3:28:08 -

7 47 10009974614 ENRICO ZANONCELLO VF GROUP - BARDIANI CSF – FAIZANÈ ITA 3:28:08 -

8 35 10011137806 CYRUS MONK Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM AUS 3:28:08 -

9 181 10016364284 ROBBE CLAEYS TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 3:28:08 -

10 76 10006467961 KRISTIAN SBARAGLI CORRATEC VINI FANTINI ITA 3:28:08 -

11 24 10036119043 MARCUS SANDER HANSEN UNO-X MOBILITY DEN 3:28:08 -

12 132 10007240325 NATNAEL BERHANE BEYKOZ BELEDIYE SPOR TÜRKIYE ERI 3:28:08 -

13 71 10007518692 VALERIO CONTI CORRATEC VINI FANTINI ITA 3:28:08 -

14 227 10128087369 ANTON SCHIFFER BIKE AID GER 3:28:08 -

15 142 10010129915 SERDAR ANIL DEPE SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 3:28:08 -

16 81 10015674978 LOUIS BLOUWE BINGOAL WB BEL 3:28:08 -

17 33 10031387665 ALESSANDRO FANCELLU Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM ITA 3:28:08 -

18 34 10008628637 KAMIL MALECKI Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM POL 3:28:08 -

19 93 10009812340 HARTTHIJS DE VRIES TDT - UNIBET NED 3:28:08 -

20 7 10030049368 EDOARDO ZAMBANINI BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS ITA 3:28:08 -

21 197 10044097695 JOSÉ SOUSA SABGAL / ANICOLOR POR 3:28:08 -

22 55 10007739166 ROLAND THALMANN TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM SUI 3:28:08 -

23 96 10014365983 JELLE JOHANNINK TDT - UNIBET NED 3:28:08 -

24 92 10019663395 CEDRIK BAKKE CHRISTOPHERSEN TDT - UNIBET NOR 3:28:08 -

25 67 10029210926 DAVIDE PIGANZOLI TEAM POLTI-KOMETA ITA 3:28:08 -

26 54 10006917494 SÉBASTIEN REICHENBACH TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM SUI 3:28:08 -

27 185 10010978259 GIANNI MARCHAND TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 3:28:08 -

28 22 10053148506 SIMON DALBY UNO-X MOBILITY DEN 3:28:08 -

29 112 10008665821 ANATOLII BUDIAK TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM UKR 3:28:08 -

30 191 10014046186 MATHIAS BREGNHØJ SABGAL / ANICOLOR DEN 3:28:08 -

31 243 10054069804 JULIAN BORRESCH REMBE PRO CYCLING TEAM SAUERLAND GER 3:28:08 -

32 46 10054480032 MATTEO SCALCO VF GROUP - BARDIANI CSF – FAIZANÈ ITA 3:28:08 -

33 165 10011128712 DREW MOREY KINAN RACING TEAM AUS 3:28:08 -

34 4 10059233941 FINLAY XAVIER PICKERING BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS GBR 3:28:08 -

35 94 10022705761 OWEN GELEIJN TDT - UNIBET NED 3:28:08 -

36 163 10005595264 THOMAS LEBAS KINAN RACING TEAM FRA 3:28:08 -

37 45 10079275050 VICENTE ROJAS NARANJO VF GROUP - BARDIANI CSF – FAIZANÈ CHI 3:28:08 -

38 64 10009700889 ANDREA GAROSIO TEAM POLTI-KOMETA ITA 3:28:08 -

39 84 10009788189 MARCO TIZZA BINGOAL WB ITA 3:28:08 -

40 26 10020433941 ÅDNE HOLTER UNO-X MOBILITY NOR 3:28:08 -

41 62 10019372601 PAUL DOUBLE TEAM POLTI-KOMETA GBR 3:28:08 -

42 123 10060881325 XIANJING LYU CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM CHN 3:28:08 -

43 85 10016482102 LUCA VAN BOVEN BINGOAL WB BEL 3:28:08 -

44 66 10006684896 MIRCO MAESTRI TEAM POLTI-KOMETA ITA 3:28:08 -

45 43 10029262355 ALESSANDRO PINARELLO VF GROUP - BARDIANI CSF – FAIZANÈ ITA 3:28:08 -

46 97 10023937459 CHARLES PAIGE TDT - UNIBET GBR 3:28:08 -

47 42 10030859926 GIULIO PELLIZZARI VF GROUP - BARDIANI CSF – FAIZANÈ ITA 3:28:08 -

48 57 10058552921 HANNES WILKSCH TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM GER 3:28:08 - -3s

49 27 10019995522 SINDRE KULSET UNO-X MOBILITY NOR 3:28:08 -

50 133 10063808095 SAMET BULUT BEYKOZ BELEDIYE SPOR TÜRKIYE TUR 3:29:25 +1:17

51 32 10146954475 WALTER CALZONI Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM ITA 3:29:25 +1:17

52 154 10017653778 ANŽE SKOK ADRIA MOBIL SLO 3:29:25 +1:17

53 223 10078179960 ANTOINE BERLIN BIKE AID MON 3:29:25 +1:17

54 193 10009363615 FREDERICO FIGUEIREDO SABGAL / ANICOLOR POR 3:29:25 +1:17

55 31 10014093979 MATTEO BADILATTI Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM SUI 3:29:25 +1:17

56 61 10031967746 DAVIDE DE CASSAN TEAM POLTI-KOMETA ITA 3:29:25 +1:17

57 125 10009416357 WILLEM JAKOBUS SMIT CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM RSA 3:29:25 +1:17

58 192 10044347673 DUARTE DOMINGUES SABGAL / ANICOLOR POR 3:29:25 +1:17

59 11 10071918713 ALEX BOGNA ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK AUS 3:29:25 +1:17

60 41 10030657337 LORENZO CONFORTI VF GROUP - BARDIANI CSF – FAIZANÈ ITA 3:29:25 +1:17

61 214 10008624896 LUKAS MEILER TEAM VORARLBERG GER 3:29:25 +1:17

62 217 10007224056 COLIN CHRIS STÜSSI TEAM VORARLBERG SUI 3:29:25 +1:17

63 137 10010958657 MAXIMILIAN STEDMAN BEYKOZ BELEDIYE SPOR TÜRKIYE GBR 3:29:25 +1:17

64 21 10099938777 DANIEL ÅRNES UNO-X MOBILITY NOR 3:29:25 +1:17

65 121 10008065431 LUCAS DE ROSSI CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM FRA 3:29:25 +1:17

66 113 10009351790 METKEL EYOB TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM ERI 3:29:25 +1:17

67 53 10052435352 AIVARAS MIKUTIS TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM LTU 3:35:13 +7:05 -1s

68 52 10023510558 ALOÏS CHARRIN TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM FRA 3:35:13 +7:05

69 136 10096260962 PETROS MENGS BEYKOZ BELEDIYE SPOR TÜRKIYE ERI 3:37:45 +9:37

70 122 10006282247 REINARDT JANSE VAN RENSBURG CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM RSA 3:37:45 +9:37

71 82 10016441581 LOUKA MATTHYS BINGOAL WB BEL 3:38:04 +9:56

72 14 10055348180 JENSEN PLOWRIGHT ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK AUS 3:41:17 +13:09

73 184 10008628839 THOMAS JOSEPH TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 3:44:14 +16:06

74 182 10015292739 TORSTEN DEMEYERE TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 3:44:14 +16:06

75 183 10005902230 TIMOTHY DUPONT TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 3:44:14 +16:06

Team classification

1. Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM 10:24:24 -
2. TDT - UNIBET 10:24:24 "
3. BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS 10:24:24 "
4. BINGOAL WB 10:24:24 "
5. TEAM POLTI-KOMETA 10:24:24 "
6. VF GROUP - BARDIANI CSF –

FAIZANÈ
10:24:24 "

7. UNO-X MOBILITY 10:24:24 "
8. TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM 10:24:24 "

9. CHINA GLORY - MENTECH  
CONTINENTAL CYCLING  
TEAM

10:25:41 +1:17

10. SABGAL / ANICOLOR 10:25:41 +1:17
11. BEYKOZ BELEDIYE SPOR  

TÜRKIYE
10:26:58 +2:34

12. ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK 10:38:50 +14:26
13. CORRATEC VINI FANTINI 10:40:30 +16:06
14. TARTELETTO - ISOREX 10:40:30 +16:06
15. KINAN RACING TEAM 10:44:08 +19:44
16. BIKE AID 10:45:25 +21:01
17. TERENGGANU CYCLING  

TEAM
10:45:25 +21:01

18. TEAM VORARLBERG 10:46:42 +22:18
19. REMBE PRO CYCLING TEAM  

SAUERLAND
10:56:36 +32:12

20. ADRIA MOBIL 11:05:09 +40:45
21. SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM 11:12:42 +48:18
22. TEAM NOVO NORDISK 11:16:20 +51:56
23. SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM 11:23:12 +58:48

24. KONYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR  
BELEDİYE SPOR

11:29:38 +1:05:14

25. TASHKENT CITY  
PROFESSIONAL CYCLING  
TEAM

11:48:48 +1:24:24

General team classification

1. Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM 19:00:48 -
2. TEAM POLTI-KOMETA 19:00:48 "
3. TDT - UNIBET 19:00:48 "
4. BINGOAL WB 19:00:48 "
5. BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS 19:00:48 "
6. VF GROUP - BARDIANI CSF –

FAIZANÈ
19:00:48 "

7. UNO-X MOBILITY 19:00:48 "
8. TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM 19:00:48 "

9. CHINA GLORY - MENTECH  
CONTINENTAL CYCLING  
TEAM

19:02:05 +1:17

10. SABGAL / ANICOLOR 19:02:05 +1:17
11. BEYKOZ BELEDIYE SPOR  

TÜRKIYE
19:03:22 +2:34

12. ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK 19:15:14 +14:26
13. TARTELETTO - ISOREX 19:16:54 +16:06
14. CORRATEC VINI FANTINI 19:16:54 +16:06
15. KINAN RACING TEAM 19:20:32 +19:44
16. BIKE AID 19:21:49 +21:01
17. TERENGGANU CYCLING  

TEAM
19:21:49 +21:01

18. TEAM VORARLBERG 19:23:06 +22:18
19. REMBE PRO CYCLING TEAM  

SAUERLAND
19:33:00 +32:12

20. ADRIA MOBIL 19:41:33 +40:45
21. SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM 19:49:06 +48:18
22. TEAM NOVO NORDISK 19:52:44 +51:56
23. SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM 20:00:19 +59:31
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Pl. Bib UCI Id. Surname, name Team Nat Time Gap Bonus/Pen

76 245 10104098663 SEBASTIAN NIEHUES REMBE PRO CYCLING TEAM SAUERLAND GER 3:44:14 +16:06

77 231 10014955057 BURAK ABAY SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM TUR 3:44:14 +16:06

78 241 10087760934 YAGO AGUIRRE SUBIJANA REMBE PRO CYCLING TEAM SAUERLAND ESP 3:44:14 +16:06

79 236 10103880011 EMIR UZUN SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM TUR 3:44:14 +16:06

80 1 10028974890 ALBERTO BRUTTOMESSO BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS ITA 3:44:14 +16:06

81 44 10029209512 MATTIA PINAZZI VF GROUP - BARDIANI CSF – FAIZANÈ ITA 3:44:14 +16:06

82 234 10149102017 MUSA MIKAYILZADE SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM AZE 3:44:14 +16:06

83 56 10007518894 SIMON PELLAUD TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM SUI 3:44:14 +16:06

84 74 10014970720 MARCO MURGANO CORRATEC VINI FANTINI ITA 3:44:14 +16:06

85 77 10015135519 SAMUELE ZAMBELLI CORRATEC VINI FANTINI ITA 3:44:14 +16:06

86 195 10006224754 LUÍS MENDONÇA SABGAL / ANICOLOR POR 3:44:14 +16:06

87 194 10043070812 GUILLERMO GARCIA JANEIRO SABGAL / ANICOLOR ESP 3:44:14 +16:06

88 201 10095230035 CAN AHMET AKPINAR KONYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR TUR 3:44:14 +16:06

89 25 10020436062 MARTIN SOLHAUG HANSEN UNO-X MOBILITY NOR 3:44:14 +16:06

90 23 10060397234 HALVOR DOLVEN UNO-X MOBILITY NOR 3:44:14 +16:06

91 103 10003214724 PETER KUSZTOR TEAM NOVO NORDISK HUN 3:44:14 +16:06

92 63 10023603013 ERIK FETTER TEAM POLTI-KOMETA HUN 3:44:14 +16:06

93 37 10009640063 SZYMON SAJNOK Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM POL 3:44:14 +16:06

94 187 10016510996 MAURO VERWILT TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 3:44:14 +16:06

95 17 10016485839 FABIO VAN DEN BOSSCHE ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK BEL 3:44:14 +16:06 -2s

96 102 10022774065 MATYAS KOPECKY TEAM NOVO NORDISK CZE 3:44:14 +16:06

97 83 10065023831 JOES OOSTERLINCK BINGOAL WB BEL 3:47:52 +19:44

98 106 10029818487 ANTONIO POLGA TEAM NOVO NORDISK ITA 3:47:52 +19:44

99 196 10055479334 OSCAR MOSCARDO HERNANDEZ SABGAL / ANICOLOR ESP 3:47:52 +19:44

100 244 10036205333 LENNART VOEGE REMBE PRO CYCLING TEAM SAUERLAND GER 3:47:52 +19:44

101 157 10112904243 RAMAZAN YILMAZ ADRIA MOBIL TUR 3:47:52 +19:44

102 224 10014772070 LÉO BOUVIER BIKE AID FRA 3:47:52 +19:44

103 152 10010969468 TILEN FINKŠT ADRIA MOBIL SLO 3:47:52 +19:44

104 153 10028438259 NICOLAS GOJKOVIĆ ADRIA MOBIL CRO 3:47:52 +19:44

105 207 10118623203 TALHA TEKTAS KONYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR TUR 3:47:52 +19:44

106 216 10016586273 FELIX STEHLI TEAM VORARLBERG SUI 3:47:52 +19:44

107 156 10017556576 ALJAŽ TURK ADRIA MOBIL SLO 3:47:52 +19:44

108 15 10004798248 RAMON SINKELDAM ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK NED 3:47:52 +19:44

109 104 10026212717 DORIAND PERCRULE TEAM NOVO NORDISK FRA 3:47:52 +19:44

110 211 10016012559 DOMINIK AMANN TEAM VORARLBERG AUT 3:47:52 +19:44

111 162 10004779656 RAYMOND KREDER KINAN RACING TEAM NED 3:47:52 +19:44

112 105 10029451103 ALESSANDRO PERRACCHIONE TEAM NOVO NORDISK ITA 3:47:52 +19:44

113 6 10045987377 CHIH HAO TU BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS TPE 3:47:52 +19:44

114 124 10062076647 BINYAN MA CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM CHN 3:47:52 +19:44

115 5 10010664930 CAMERON SCOTT BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS AUS 3:47:52 +19:44

116 212 10015766726 JON KNOLLE TEAM VORARLBERG GER 3:47:52 +19:44

117 36 10028974183 MANUEL OIOLI Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM ITA 3:47:52 +19:44

118 226 10011217729 PHILIP MEISER BIKE AID GER 3:47:52 +19:44

119 166 10062886292 KOKI SHIRAKAWA KINAN RACING TEAM JPN 3:47:52 +19:44

120 221 10060102800 MÁTÉ BALÁZS BIKE AID GER 3:47:52 +19:44

121 12 10009547511 MARCELI BOGUSLAWSKI ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK POL 3:47:52 +19:44

122 135 10010870852 ZEKI KAYGISIZ BEYKOZ BELEDIYE SPOR TÜRKIYE TUR 3:47:52 +19:44

123 167 10007274576 GENKI YAMAMOTO KINAN RACING TEAM JPN 3:47:52 +19:44

124 13 10010090913 SENNE LEYSEN ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK BEL 3:47:52 +19:44

125 116 10015977395 MUHAMMAD NUR AIMAN ROSLI TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM MAS 3:47:52 +19:44

126 101 10010747580 HAMISH BEADLE TEAM NOVO NORDISK NZL 3:49:39 +21:31

127 3 10064305526 AHMED MADAN BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS BRN 3:53:44 +25:36

128 242 10060869302 HENRI JOHANNES APPELBAUM REMBE PRO CYCLING TEAM SAUERLAND GER 3:53:44 +25:36

129 174 10045957772 KONSTANTIN ELLI TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING TEAM UZB 3:53:44 +25:36

130 161 10004656990 YUSUKE HATANAKA KINAN RACING TEAM JPN 3:53:44 +25:36

131 205 10084166476 AHMET MARAL KONYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR TUR 3:57:32 +29:24

132 213 10054830040 TOMOYA KOYAMA TEAM VORARLBERG JPN 3:57:32 +29:24

133 233 10093556278 STEPAN MARIAMIDZE SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM ** 3:57:32 +29:24

134 176 10083113220 BEKHZODBEK RAKHIMBAEV TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING TEAM UZB 3:57:32 +29:24

135 173 10064384035 DMITRIY BOCHAROV TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING TEAM UZB 3:57:32 +29:24

136 203 10127658448 SERDAR GEDIK KONYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR TUR 3:57:32 +29:24

137 237 10084270045 EMRE YUCA SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM TUR 3:57:32 +29:24

138 175 10120245729 SAMANDAR JANIKULOV TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING TEAM UZB 3:57:32 +29:24

139 202 10127112521 FAHRETTIN BADAK KONYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR TUR 3:57:32 +29:24

140 75 10030100393 SIMONE OLIVERO CORRATEC VINI FANTINI ITA 3:57:32 +29:24

141 131 10060263252 BATUHAN OZGÜR BEYKOZ BELEDIYE SPOR TÜRKIYE TUR 3:57:32 +29:24

142 72 10008972884 JAKUB MARECZKO CORRATEC VINI FANTINI ITA 3:57:32 +29:24

143 151 10049809076 DJORDJE DJURIC ADRIA MOBIL SRB 3:57:32 +29:24

144 73 10014968191 ALESSANDRO MONACO CORRATEC VINI FANTINI ITA 3:57:32 +29:24

145 232 10083821421 FURKAN AKCAM SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM TUR 3:57:32 +29:24

146 155 10017585373 JAKA ŠPOLJAR ADRIA MOBIL SLO 3:57:32 +29:24

147 204 10005515341 EYUP MUHAMMET KARAGOBEK KONYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR TUR 3:57:32 +29:24

148 246 10036479155 JONATHAN MALTE ROTTMANN REMBE PRO CYCLING TEAM SAUERLAND GER 3:57:32 +29:24

149 143 10112875648 FERHAT EMISCI SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 3:57:32 +29:24

150 222 10036167240 JONAS BECK BIKE AID GER 3:57:32 +29:24

151 206 10127079983 MUSTAFA TARAKCI KONYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR TUR 3:57:32 +29:24

152 134 10094073614 ALI IHSAN EGIN BEYKOZ BELEDIYE SPOR TÜRKIYE TUR 3:57:32 +29:24

153 146 10108413547 MUSTAFA TEKIN SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 3:57:32 +29:24

24. KONYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR  
BELEDİYE SPOR

20:06:02 +1:05:14

25. TASHKENT CITY  
PROFESSIONAL CYCLING  
TEAM

20:25:12 +1:24:24

Climbing classification

Climbing 1

1 132 NATNAEL BERHANE (BGS) 10 pts

2 227 ANTON SCHIFFER (BAI) 8 pts

3 125 WILLEM JAKOBUS SMIT (CGC) 6 pts

4 92 CEDRIK BAKKE CHRISTOPHERSEN (TDT) 4 pts

5 52 ALOÏS CHARRIN (TUD) 2 pts

Climbing 2

1 112 ANATOLII BUDIAK (TSG) 5 pts

2 34 KAMIL MALECKI (Q36) 4 pts

3 92 CEDRIK BAKKE CHRISTOPHERSEN (TDT) 3 pts

4 84 MARCO TIZZA (BWB) 2 pts

5 165 DREW MOREY (KIN) 1 pts

GENERAL TOTAL

1 132 NATNAEL BERHANE (BGS) 10 pts

2 227 ANTON SCHIFFER (BAI) 8 pts

3 92 CEDRIK BAKKE CHRISTOPHERSEN (TDT) 7 pts

4 125 WILLEM JAKOBUS SMIT (CGC) 6 pts

5 112 ANATOLII BUDIAK (TSG) 5 pts

6 34 KAMIL MALECKI (Q36) 4 pts

7 16 HENRI UHLIG (ADC) 3 pts

8 181 ROBBE CLAEYS (TIS) 2 pts

9 84 MARCO TIZZA (BWB) 2 pts

10 52 ALOÏS CHARRIN (TUD) 2 pts

11 54 SÉBASTIEN REICHENBACH (TUD) 1 pts

12 165 DREW MOREY (KIN) 1 pts

Points classification

Sprint 1

1 57 HANNES WILKSCH (TUD) 3 pts

2 17 FABIO VAN DEN BOSSCHE (ADC) 2 pts

3 53 AIVARAS MIKUTIS (TUD) 1 pts

Finish of stage

1 2 MATEVŽ GOVEKAR (TBV) 5 pts

2 86 KENNETH VAN ROOY (BWB) 4 pts

3 16 HENRI UHLIG (ADC) 3 pts

4 65 GIOVANNI LONARDI (PTK) 2 pts

5 95 AXEL HUENS (TDT) 1 pts

GENERAL TOTAL

1 65 GIOVANNI LONARDI (PTK) 6 pts

2 2 MATEVŽ GOVEKAR (TBV) 5 pts

3 183 TIMOTHY DUPONT (TIS) 5 pts

4 86 KENNETH VAN ROOY (BWB) 4 pts

5 57 HANNES WILKSCH (TUD) 3 pts

6 247 PAUL WRIGHT (SVL) 3 pts

7 16 HENRI UHLIG (ADC) 3 pts

8 1 ALBERTO BRUTTOMESSO (TBV) 3 pts

9 14 JENSEN PLOWRIGHT (ADC) 2 pts

10 17 FABIO VAN DEN BOSSCHE (ADC) 2 pts

11 225 PIRMIN EISENBARTH (BAI) 2 pts

12 95 AXEL HUENS (TDT) 1 pts

13 47 ENRICO ZANONCELLO (VBF) 1 pts

14 197 JOSÉ SOUSA (SAT) 1 pts

15 53 AIVARAS MIKUTIS (TUD) 1 pts

Beyond Antalya Classification

Beyond Antalya Stage 2

1 14 JENSEN PLOWRIGHT (ADC) 3 pts

2 63 ERIK FETTER (PTK) 2 pts

3 164 DAIKI MAGOSAKI (KIN) 1 pts

GENERAL TOTAL
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Pl. Bib UCI Id. Surname, name Team Nat Time Gap Bonus/Pen

154 171 10111103477 DAVIRJAN ABDURAKHMANOV TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING TEAM UZB 3:57:32 +29:24

155 177 10081049544 NIKITA TSVETKOV TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING TEAM UZB 3:57:32 +29:24

156 247 10010128905 PAUL WRIGHT REMBE PRO CYCLING TEAM SAUERLAND NZL 3:57:32 +29:24

157 164 10009531040 DAIKI MAGOSAKI KINAN RACING TEAM JPN 3:57:32 +29:24

158 225 10011122547 PIRMIN EISENBARTH BIKE AID GER 3:57:32 +29:24

159 117 10004874232 MOHD HARRIF SALEH TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM MAS 3:57:32 +29:24

160 115 10014871801 MOHAMAD NUR AIMAN MOHD ZARIFF TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM MAS 3:57:32 +29:24

161 111 10059714796 MUHAMMAD SHAHMIR AIMAN ABDUL HALIM TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM MAS 3:57:32 +29:24

162 126 10109194395 CHANGSHENG SUN CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM CHN 3:57:32 +29:24

163 114 10074409488 ZHE YIE KEE TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM MAS 4:04:59 +36:51

164 141 10063516186 DOGUKAN ARIKAN SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 4:07:52 +39:44

165 144 10065418602 MEHMET KANAT SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 4:09:09 +41:01

166 147 10063515984 BUGRA TAHIR YIGIT SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 4:09:09 +41:01

Withdrawals (6)

DNF 145 10008683100 FERITCAN SAMLI SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR Withdrawal

DNF 172 10124898493 FARRUKH BOBOSHEROV TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING TEAM UZB Withdrawal

DNF 51 10008664508 TOM BOHLI TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM SUI Withdrawal

DNF 107 10011230358 FILIPPO RIDOLFO TEAM NOVO NORDISK ITA Withdrawal

DNF 186 10020621372 PEDER DAHL STRAND TARTELETTO - ISOREX NOR Withdrawal

DNF 87 10007526271 LOÏC VLIEGEN BINGOAL WB BEL Withdrawal

Starters: 172 | Ranked: 166 | Withdrawals: 6

General classification

Pl. Bib UCI Id. Surname, name Team Nat Time Gap Bonus/Pen

1 2 10017582444 MATEVŽ GOVEKAR BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS SLO 6:20:06 - -10s

2 65 10014704978 GIOVANNI LONARDI TEAM POLTI-KOMETA ITA 6:20:10 +0:04 -6s

3 86 10008699466 KENNETH VAN ROOY BINGOAL WB BEL 6:20:10 +0:04 -6s

4 16 10036355479 HENRI UHLIG ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK GER 6:20:12 +0:06 -4s

5 57 10058552921 HANNES WILKSCH TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM GER 6:20:13 +0:07 -3s

6 197 10044097695 JOSÉ SOUSA SABGAL / ANICOLOR POR 6:20:15 +0:09 -1s

7 47 10009974614 ENRICO ZANONCELLO VF GROUP - BARDIANI CSF – FAIZANÈ ITA 6:20:16 +0:10

8 24 10036119043 MARCUS SANDER HANSEN UNO-X MOBILITY DEN 6:20:16 +0:10

9 181 10016364284 ROBBE CLAEYS TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 6:20:16 +0:10

10 81 10015674978 LOUIS BLOUWE BINGOAL WB BEL 6:20:16 +0:10

11 35 10011137806 CYRUS MONK Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM AUS 6:20:16 +0:10

12 142 10010129915 SERDAR ANIL DEPE SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 6:20:16 +0:10

13 96 10014365983 JELLE JOHANNINK TDT - UNIBET NED 6:20:16 +0:10

14 95 10069466229 AXEL HUENS TDT - UNIBET FRA 6:20:16 +0:10

15 33 10031387665 ALESSANDRO FANCELLU Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM ITA 6:20:16 +0:10

16 127 10006804330 JULIEN TRARIEUX CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM FRA 6:20:16 +0:10

17 132 10007240325 NATNAEL BERHANE BEYKOZ BELEDIYE SPOR TÜRKIYE ERI 6:20:16 +0:10

18 7 10030049368 EDOARDO ZAMBANINI BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS ITA 6:20:16 +0:10

19 92 10019663395 CEDRIK BAKKE CHRISTOPHERSEN TDT - UNIBET NOR 6:20:16 +0:10

20 55 10007739166 ROLAND THALMANN TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM SUI 6:20:16 +0:10

21 66 10006684896 MIRCO MAESTRI TEAM POLTI-KOMETA ITA 6:20:16 +0:10

22 67 10029210926 DAVIDE PIGANZOLI TEAM POLTI-KOMETA ITA 6:20:16 +0:10

23 191 10014046186 MATHIAS BREGNHØJ SABGAL / ANICOLOR DEN 6:20:16 +0:10

24 93 10009812340 HARTTHIJS DE VRIES TDT - UNIBET NED 6:20:16 +0:10

25 243 10054069804 JULIAN BORRESCH REMBE PRO CYCLING TEAM SAUERLAND GER 6:20:16 +0:10

26 54 10006917494 SÉBASTIEN REICHENBACH TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM SUI 6:20:16 +0:10

27 185 10010978259 GIANNI MARCHAND TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 6:20:16 +0:10

28 227 10128087369 ANTON SCHIFFER BIKE AID GER 6:20:16 +0:10

29 71 10007518692 VALERIO CONTI CORRATEC VINI FANTINI ITA 6:20:16 +0:10

30 34 10008628637 KAMIL MALECKI Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM POL 6:20:16 +0:10

31 43 10029262355 ALESSANDRO PINARELLO VF GROUP - BARDIANI CSF – FAIZANÈ ITA 6:20:16 +0:10

32 45 10079275050 VICENTE ROJAS NARANJO VF GROUP - BARDIANI CSF – FAIZANÈ CHI 6:20:16 +0:10

33 84 10009788189 MARCO TIZZA BINGOAL WB ITA 6:20:16 +0:10

34 64 10009700889 ANDREA GAROSIO TEAM POLTI-KOMETA ITA 6:20:16 +0:10

35 46 10054480032 MATTEO SCALCO VF GROUP - BARDIANI CSF – FAIZANÈ ITA 6:20:16 +0:10

36 112 10008665821 ANATOLII BUDIAK TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM UKR 6:20:16 +0:10

37 165 10011128712 DREW MOREY KINAN RACING TEAM AUS 6:20:16 +0:10

38 27 10019995522 SINDRE KULSET UNO-X MOBILITY NOR 6:20:16 +0:10

39 4 10059233941 FINLAY XAVIER PICKERING BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS GBR 6:20:16 +0:10

40 22 10053148506 SIMON DALBY UNO-X MOBILITY DEN 6:20:16 +0:10

41 62 10019372601 PAUL DOUBLE TEAM POLTI-KOMETA GBR 6:20:16 +0:10

42 163 10005595264 THOMAS LEBAS KINAN RACING TEAM FRA 6:20:16 +0:10

43 123 10060881325 XIANJING LYU CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM CHN 6:20:16 +0:10

44 26 10020433941 ÅDNE HOLTER UNO-X MOBILITY NOR 6:20:16 +0:10

45 97 10023937459 CHARLES PAIGE TDT - UNIBET GBR 6:20:16 +0:10

46 94 10022705761 OWEN GELEIJN TDT - UNIBET NED 6:20:16 +0:10

47 85 10016482102 LUCA VAN BOVEN BINGOAL WB BEL 6:20:16 +0:10

48 42 10030859926 GIULIO PELLIZZARI VF GROUP - BARDIANI CSF – FAIZANÈ ITA 6:20:16 +0:10

49 76 10006467961 KRISTIAN SBARAGLI CORRATEC VINI FANTINI ITA 6:20:59 +0:53

1 14 JENSEN PLOWRIGHT (ADC) 3 pts

2 247 PAUL WRIGHT (SVL) 3 pts

3 63 ERIK FETTER (PTK) 2 pts

4 225 PIRMIN EISENBARTH (BAI) 2 pts

5 85 LUCA VAN BOVEN (BWB) 1 pts

6 164 DAIKI MAGOSAKI (KIN) 1 pts

Following vehicles - Stage 3

1 BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS
2 TEAM POLTI-KOMETA
3 BINGOAL WB
4 ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK
5 TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM
6 SABGAL / ANICOLOR
7 VF GROUP - BARDIANI CSF – FAIZANÈ
8 UNO-X MOBILITY
9 TARTELETTO - ISOREX

10 Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM
11 SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM
12 TDT - UNIBET
13 CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL  

CYCLING TEAM
14 BEYKOZ BELEDIYE SPOR TÜRKIYE
15 REMBE PRO CYCLING TEAM SAUERLAND

16 BIKE AID
17 CORRATEC VINI FANTINI
18 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM
19 KINAN RACING TEAM
20 TEAM VORARLBERG
21 ADRIA MOBIL
22 TEAM NOVO NORDISK
23 SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM
24 KONYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR
25 TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING  

TEAM

Jerseys

Magenta jersey

MATEVŽ GOVEKAR (BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS)

Yellow jersey

GIOVANNI LONARDI (TEAM POLTI-KOMETA)

Orange jersey

NATNAEL BERHANE (BEYKOZ BELEDIYE SPOR  
TÜRKIYE)

Green jersey

JENSEN PLOWRIGHT (ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK)
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50 32 10146954475 WALTER CALZONI Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM ITA 6:21:33 +1:27

51 21 10099938777 DANIEL ÅRNES UNO-X MOBILITY NOR 6:21:33 +1:27

52 61 10031967746 DAVIDE DE CASSAN TEAM POLTI-KOMETA ITA 6:21:33 +1:27

53 193 10009363615 FREDERICO FIGUEIREDO SABGAL / ANICOLOR POR 6:21:33 +1:27

54 125 10009416357 WILLEM JAKOBUS SMIT CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM RSA 6:21:33 +1:27

55 137 10010958657 MAXIMILIAN STEDMAN BEYKOZ BELEDIYE SPOR TÜRKIYE GBR 6:21:33 +1:27

56 192 10044347673 DUARTE DOMINGUES SABGAL / ANICOLOR POR 6:21:33 +1:27

57 214 10008624896 LUKAS MEILER TEAM VORARLBERG GER 6:21:33 +1:27

58 113 10009351790 METKEL EYOB TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM ERI 6:21:33 +1:27

59 121 10008065431 LUCAS DE ROSSI CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM FRA 6:21:33 +1:27

60 133 10063808095 SAMET BULUT BEYKOZ BELEDIYE SPOR TÜRKIYE TUR 6:21:33 +1:27

61 223 10078179960 ANTOINE BERLIN BIKE AID MON 6:21:33 +1:27

62 31 10014093979 MATTEO BADILATTI Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM SUI 6:21:33 +1:27

63 41 10030657337 LORENZO CONFORTI VF GROUP - BARDIANI CSF – FAIZANÈ ITA 6:21:33 +1:27

64 217 10007224056 COLIN CHRIS STÜSSI TEAM VORARLBERG SUI 6:21:33 +1:27

65 11 10071918713 ALEX BOGNA ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK AUS 6:21:33 +1:27

66 154 10017653778 ANŽE SKOK ADRIA MOBIL SLO 6:23:44 +3:38

67 52 10023510558 ALOÏS CHARRIN TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM FRA 6:27:21 +7:15

68 53 10052435352 AIVARAS MIKUTIS TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM LTU 6:28:03 +7:57 -1s

69 122 10006282247 REINARDT JANSE VAN RENSBURG CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM RSA 6:29:53 +9:47

70 136 10096260962 PETROS MENGS BEYKOZ BELEDIYE SPOR TÜRKIYE ERI 6:29:53 +9:47

71 82 10016441581 LOUKA MATTHYS BINGOAL WB BEL 6:30:12 +10:06

72 14 10055348180 JENSEN PLOWRIGHT ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK AUS 6:33:25 +13:19

73 183 10005902230 TIMOTHY DUPONT TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 6:36:12 +16:06 -10s

74 1 10028974890 ALBERTO BRUTTOMESSO BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS ITA 6:36:18 +16:12 -4s

75 17 10016485839 FABIO VAN DEN BOSSCHE ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK BEL 6:36:20 +16:14 -2s

76 77 10015135519 SAMUELE ZAMBELLI CORRATEC VINI FANTINI ITA 6:36:22 +16:16

77 37 10009640063 SZYMON SAJNOK Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM POL 6:36:22 +16:16

78 102 10022774065 MATYAS KOPECKY TEAM NOVO NORDISK CZE 6:36:22 +16:16

79 236 10103880011 EMIR UZUN SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM TUR 6:36:22 +16:16

80 63 10023603013 ERIK FETTER TEAM POLTI-KOMETA HUN 6:36:22 +16:16

81 195 10006224754 LUÍS MENDONÇA SABGAL / ANICOLOR POR 6:36:22 +16:16

82 241 10087760934 YAGO AGUIRRE SUBIJANA REMBE PRO CYCLING TEAM SAUERLAND ESP 6:36:22 +16:16

83 194 10043070812 GUILLERMO GARCIA JANEIRO SABGAL / ANICOLOR ESP 6:36:22 +16:16

84 56 10007518894 SIMON PELLAUD TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM SUI 6:36:22 +16:16

85 184 10008628839 THOMAS JOSEPH TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 6:36:22 +16:16

86 103 10003214724 PETER KUSZTOR TEAM NOVO NORDISK HUN 6:36:22 +16:16

87 25 10020436062 MARTIN SOLHAUG HANSEN UNO-X MOBILITY NOR 6:36:22 +16:16

88 231 10014955057 BURAK ABAY SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM TUR 6:36:22 +16:16

89 182 10015292739 TORSTEN DEMEYERE TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 6:36:22 +16:16

90 187 10016510996 MAURO VERWILT TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 6:36:22 +16:16

91 245 10104098663 SEBASTIAN NIEHUES REMBE PRO CYCLING TEAM SAUERLAND GER 6:36:22 +16:16

92 23 10060397234 HALVOR DOLVEN UNO-X MOBILITY NOR 6:36:22 +16:16

93 201 10095230035 CAN AHMET AKPINAR KONYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR TUR 6:36:22 +16:16

94 74 10014970720 MARCO MURGANO CORRATEC VINI FANTINI ITA 6:36:22 +16:16

95 234 10149102017 MUSA MIKAYILZADE SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM AZE 6:36:22 +16:16

96 44 10029209512 MATTIA PINAZZI VF GROUP - BARDIANI CSF – FAIZANÈ ITA 6:36:44 +16:38

97 224 10014772070 LÉO BOUVIER BIKE AID FRA 6:40:00 +19:54

98 124 10062076647 BINYAN MA CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM CHN 6:40:00 +19:54

99 162 10004779656 RAYMOND KREDER KINAN RACING TEAM NED 6:40:00 +19:54

100 83 10065023831 JOES OOSTERLINCK BINGOAL WB BEL 6:40:00 +19:54

101 157 10112904243 RAMAZAN YILMAZ ADRIA MOBIL TUR 6:40:00 +19:54

102 152 10010969468 TILEN FINKŠT ADRIA MOBIL SLO 6:40:00 +19:54

103 105 10029451103 ALESSANDRO PERRACCHIONE TEAM NOVO NORDISK ITA 6:40:00 +19:54

104 211 10016012559 DOMINIK AMANN TEAM VORARLBERG AUT 6:40:00 +19:54

105 244 10036205333 LENNART VOEGE REMBE PRO CYCLING TEAM SAUERLAND GER 6:40:00 +19:54

106 153 10028438259 NICOLAS GOJKOVIĆ ADRIA MOBIL CRO 6:40:00 +19:54

107 116 10015977395 MUHAMMAD NUR AIMAN ROSLI TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM MAS 6:40:00 +19:54

108 104 10026212717 DORIAND PERCRULE TEAM NOVO NORDISK FRA 6:40:00 +19:54

109 106 10029818487 ANTONIO POLGA TEAM NOVO NORDISK ITA 6:40:00 +19:54

110 216 10016586273 FELIX STEHLI TEAM VORARLBERG SUI 6:40:00 +19:54

111 166 10062886292 KOKI SHIRAKAWA KINAN RACING TEAM JPN 6:40:00 +19:54

112 156 10017556576 ALJAŽ TURK ADRIA MOBIL SLO 6:40:00 +19:54

113 196 10055479334 OSCAR MOSCARDO HERNANDEZ SABGAL / ANICOLOR ESP 6:40:00 +19:54

114 212 10015766726 JON KNOLLE TEAM VORARLBERG GER 6:40:00 +19:54

115 221 10060102800 MÁTÉ BALÁZS BIKE AID GER 6:40:00 +19:54

116 226 10011217729 PHILIP MEISER BIKE AID GER 6:40:00 +19:54

117 5 10010664930 CAMERON SCOTT BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS AUS 6:40:00 +19:54

118 36 10028974183 MANUEL OIOLI Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM ITA 6:40:00 +19:54

119 15 10004798248 RAMON SINKELDAM ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK NED 6:40:00 +19:54

120 13 10010090913 SENNE LEYSEN ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK BEL 6:40:00 +19:54

121 6 10045987377 CHIH HAO TU BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS TPE 6:40:00 +19:54

122 167 10007274576 GENKI YAMAMOTO KINAN RACING TEAM JPN 6:40:00 +19:54

123 207 10118623203 TALHA TEKTAS KONYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR TUR 6:40:43 +20:37

124 12 10009547511 MARCELI BOGUSLAWSKI ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK POL 6:40:43 +20:37

125 101 10010747580 HAMISH BEADLE TEAM NOVO NORDISK NZL 6:41:47 +21:41

126 135 10010870852 ZEKI KAYGISIZ BEYKOZ BELEDIYE SPOR TÜRKIYE TUR 6:41:51 +21:45

127 242 10060869302 HENRI JOHANNES APPELBAUM REMBE PRO CYCLING TEAM SAUERLAND GER 6:45:52 +25:46
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128 161 10004656990 YUSUKE HATANAKA KINAN RACING TEAM JPN 6:45:52 +25:46

129 174 10045957772 KONSTANTIN ELLI TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING TEAM UZB 6:45:52 +25:46

130 151 10049809076 DJORDJE DJURIC ADRIA MOBIL SRB 6:49:40 +29:34

131 131 10060263252 BATUHAN OZGÜR BEYKOZ BELEDIYE SPOR TÜRKIYE TUR 6:49:40 +29:34

132 246 10036479155 JONATHAN MALTE ROTTMANN REMBE PRO CYCLING TEAM SAUERLAND GER 6:49:40 +29:34

133 213 10054830040 TOMOYA KOYAMA TEAM VORARLBERG JPN 6:49:40 +29:34

134 203 10127658448 SERDAR GEDIK KONYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR TUR 6:49:40 +29:34

135 164 10009531040 DAIKI MAGOSAKI KINAN RACING TEAM JPN 6:49:40 +29:34

136 134 10094073614 ALI IHSAN EGIN BEYKOZ BELEDIYE SPOR TÜRKIYE TUR 6:49:40 +29:34

137 237 10084270045 EMRE YUCA SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM TUR 6:49:40 +29:34

138 177 10081049544 NIKITA TSVETKOV TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING TEAM UZB 6:49:40 +29:34

139 171 10111103477 DAVIRJAN ABDURAKHMANOV TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING TEAM UZB 6:49:40 +29:34

140 206 10127079983 MUSTAFA TARAKCI KONYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR TUR 6:49:40 +29:34

141 117 10004874232 MOHD HARRIF SALEH TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM MAS 6:49:40 +29:34

142 73 10014968191 ALESSANDRO MONACO CORRATEC VINI FANTINI ITA 6:49:40 +29:34

143 204 10005515341 EYUP MUHAMMET KARAGOBEK KONYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR TUR 6:49:40 +29:34

144 111 10059714796 MUHAMMAD SHAHMIR AIMAN ABDUL HALIM TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM MAS 6:49:58 +29:52

145 75 10030100393 SIMONE OLIVERO CORRATEC VINI FANTINI ITA 6:50:23 +30:17

146 155 10017585373 JAKA ŠPOLJAR ADRIA MOBIL SLO 6:50:23 +30:17

147 143 10112875648 FERHAT EMISCI SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 6:50:23 +30:17

148 222 10036167240 JONAS BECK BIKE AID GER 6:50:23 +30:17

149 115 10014871801 MOHAMAD NUR AIMAN MOHD ZARIFF TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM MAS 6:50:23 +30:17

150 126 10109194395 CHANGSHENG SUN CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM CHN 6:50:23 +30:17

151 247 10010128905 PAUL WRIGHT REMBE PRO CYCLING TEAM SAUERLAND NZL 6:51:16 +31:10 -3s

152 202 10127112521 FAHRETTIN BADAK KONYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR TUR 6:51:19 +31:13

153 146 10108413547 MUSTAFA TEKIN SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 6:51:31 +31:25

154 175 10120245729 SAMANDAR JANIKULOV TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING TEAM UZB 6:51:35 +31:29

155 232 10083821421 FURKAN AKCAM SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM TUR 6:51:51 +31:45

156 72 10008972884 JAKUB MARECZKO CORRATEC VINI FANTINI ITA 6:53:20 +33:14

157 225 10011122547 PIRMIN EISENBARTH BIKE AID GER 6:55:21 +35:15 -2s

158 205 10084166476 AHMET MARAL KONYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR TUR 6:56:44 +36:38

159 176 10083113220 BEKHZODBEK RAKHIMBAEV TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING TEAM UZB 6:56:44 +36:38

160 3 10064305526 AHMED MADAN BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS BRN 6:56:58 +36:52

161 114 10074409488 ZHE YIE KEE TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM MAS 6:57:07 +37:01

162 141 10063516186 DOGUKAN ARIKAN SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 7:00:43 +40:37

163 233 10093556278 STEPAN MARIAMIDZE SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM ** 7:00:46 +40:40

164 173 10064384035 DMITRIY BOCHAROV TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING TEAM UZB 7:00:46 +40:40

165 144 10065418602 MEHMET KANAT SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 7:01:17 +41:11

166 147 10063515984 BUGRA TAHIR YIGIT SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 7:02:00 +41:54

Competitor list

Bib UCI Id. Surname, name Team Nat

1 10028974890 ALBERTO BRUTTOMESSO BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS ITA
2 10017582444 MATEVŽ GOVEKAR BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS SLO
3 10064305526 AHMED MADAN BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS BRN
4 10059233941 FINLAY XAVIER PICKERING BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS GBR
5 10010664930 CAMERON SCOTT BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS AUS
6 10045987377 CHIH HAO TU BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS TPE
7 10030049368 EDOARDO ZAMBANINI BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS ITA

11 10071918713 ALEX BOGNA ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK AUS
12 10009547511 MARCELI BOGUSLAWSKI ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK POL
13 10010090913 SENNE LEYSEN ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK BEL
14 10055348180 JENSEN PLOWRIGHT ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK AUS
15 10004798248 RAMON SINKELDAM ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK NED
16 10036355479 HENRI UHLIG ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK GER
17 10016485839 FABIO VAN DEN BOSSCHE ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK BEL
21 10099938777 DANIEL ÅRNES UNO-X MOBILITY NOR
22 10053148506 SIMON DALBY UNO-X MOBILITY DEN
23 10060397234 HALVOR DOLVEN UNO-X MOBILITY NOR
24 10036119043 MARCUS SANDER HANSEN UNO-X MOBILITY DEN
25 10020436062 MARTIN SOLHAUG HANSEN UNO-X MOBILITY NOR
26 10020433941 ÅDNE HOLTER UNO-X MOBILITY NOR
27 10019995522 SINDRE KULSET UNO-X MOBILITY NOR
31 10014093979 MATTEO BADILATTI Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM SUI
32 10146954475 WALTER CALZONI Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM ITA
33 10031387665 ALESSANDRO FANCELLU Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM ITA
34 10008628637 KAMIL MALECKI Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM POL
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35 10011137806 CYRUS MONK Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM AUS
36 10028974183 MANUEL OIOLI Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM ITA
37 10009640063 SZYMON SAJNOK Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM POL
41 10030657337 LORENZO CONFORTI VF GROUP - BARDIANI CSF – FAIZANÈ ITA
42 10030859926 GIULIO PELLIZZARI VF GROUP - BARDIANI CSF – FAIZANÈ ITA
43 10029262355 ALESSANDRO PINARELLO VF GROUP - BARDIANI CSF – FAIZANÈ ITA
44 10029209512 MATTIA PINAZZI VF GROUP - BARDIANI CSF – FAIZANÈ ITA
45 10079275050 VICENTE ROJAS NARANJO VF GROUP - BARDIANI CSF – FAIZANÈ CHI
46 10054480032 MATTEO SCALCO VF GROUP - BARDIANI CSF – FAIZANÈ ITA
47 10009974614 ENRICO ZANONCELLO VF GROUP - BARDIANI CSF – FAIZANÈ ITA
51 10008664508 TOM BOHLI TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM SUI
52 10023510558 ALOÏS CHARRIN TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM FRA
53 10052435352 AIVARAS MIKUTIS TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM LTU
54 10006917494 SÉBASTIEN REICHENBACH TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM SUI
55 10007739166 ROLAND THALMANN TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM SUI
56 10007518894 SIMON PELLAUD TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM SUI
57 10058552921 HANNES WILKSCH TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM GER
61 10031967746 DAVIDE DE CASSAN TEAM POLTI-KOMETA ITA
62 10019372601 PAUL DOUBLE TEAM POLTI-KOMETA GBR
63 10023603013 ERIK FETTER TEAM POLTI-KOMETA HUN
64 10009700889 ANDREA GAROSIO TEAM POLTI-KOMETA ITA
65 10014704978 GIOVANNI LONARDI TEAM POLTI-KOMETA ITA
66 10006684896 MIRCO MAESTRI TEAM POLTI-KOMETA ITA
67 10029210926 DAVIDE PIGANZOLI TEAM POLTI-KOMETA ITA
71 10007518692 VALERIO CONTI CORRATEC VINI FANTINI ITA
72 10008972884 JAKUB MARECZKO CORRATEC VINI FANTINI ITA
73 10014968191 ALESSANDRO MONACO CORRATEC VINI FANTINI ITA
74 10014970720 MARCO MURGANO CORRATEC VINI FANTINI ITA
75 10030100393 SIMONE OLIVERO CORRATEC VINI FANTINI ITA
76 10006467961 KRISTIAN SBARAGLI CORRATEC VINI FANTINI ITA
77 10015135519 SAMUELE ZAMBELLI CORRATEC VINI FANTINI ITA
81 10015674978 LOUIS BLOUWE BINGOAL WB BEL
82 10016441581 LOUKA MATTHYS BINGOAL WB BEL
83 10065023831 JOES OOSTERLINCK BINGOAL WB BEL
84 10009788189 MARCO TIZZA BINGOAL WB ITA
85 10016482102 LUCA VAN BOVEN BINGOAL WB BEL
86 10008699466 KENNETH VAN ROOY BINGOAL WB BEL
87 10007526271 LOÏC VLIEGEN BINGOAL WB BEL
91 10007950546 MARTIJN BUDDING TDT - UNIBET NED
92 10019663395 CEDRIK BAKKE CHRISTOPHERSEN TDT - UNIBET NOR
93 10009812340 HARTTHIJS DE VRIES TDT - UNIBET NED
94 10022705761 OWEN GELEIJN TDT - UNIBET NED
95 10069466229 AXEL HUENS TDT - UNIBET FRA
96 10014365983 JELLE JOHANNINK TDT - UNIBET NED
97 10023937459 CHARLES PAIGE TDT - UNIBET GBR

101 10010747580 HAMISH BEADLE TEAM NOVO NORDISK NZL
102 10022774065 MATYAS KOPECKY TEAM NOVO NORDISK CZE
103 10003214724 PETER KUSZTOR TEAM NOVO NORDISK HUN
104 10026212717 DORIAND PERCRULE TEAM NOVO NORDISK FRA
105 10029451103 ALESSANDRO PERRACCHIONE TEAM NOVO NORDISK ITA
106 10029818487 ANTONIO POLGA TEAM NOVO NORDISK ITA
107 10011230358 FILIPPO RIDOLFO TEAM NOVO NORDISK ITA
111 10059714796 MUHAMMAD SHAHMIR AIMAN ABDUL HALIM TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM MAS
112 10008665821 ANATOLII BUDIAK TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM UKR
113 10009351790 METKEL EYOB TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM ERI
114 10074409488 ZHE YIE KEE TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM MAS
115 10014871801 MOHAMAD NUR AIMAN MOHD ZARIFF TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM MAS
116 10015977395 MUHAMMAD NUR AIMAN ROSLI TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM MAS
117 10004874232 MOHD HARRIF SALEH TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM MAS
121 10008065431 LUCAS DE ROSSI CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM FRA
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122 10006282247 REINARDT JANSE VAN RENSBURG CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM RSA
123 10060881325 XIANJING LYU CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM CHN
124 10062076647 BINYAN MA CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM CHN
125 10009416357 WILLEM JAKOBUS SMIT CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM RSA
126 10109194395 CHANGSHENG SUN CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM CHN
127 10006804330 JULIEN TRARIEUX CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM FRA
131 10060263252 BATUHAN OZGÜR BEYKOZ BELEDIYE SPOR TÜRKIYE TUR
132 10007240325 NATNAEL BERHANE BEYKOZ BELEDIYE SPOR TÜRKIYE ERI
133 10063808095 SAMET BULUT BEYKOZ BELEDIYE SPOR TÜRKIYE TUR
134 10094073614 ALI IHSAN EGIN BEYKOZ BELEDIYE SPOR TÜRKIYE TUR
135 10010870852 ZEKI KAYGISIZ BEYKOZ BELEDIYE SPOR TÜRKIYE TUR
136 10096260962 PETROS MENGS BEYKOZ BELEDIYE SPOR TÜRKIYE ERI
137 10010958657 MAXIMILIAN STEDMAN BEYKOZ BELEDIYE SPOR TÜRKIYE GBR
141 10063516186 DOGUKAN ARIKAN SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR
142 10010129915 SERDAR ANIL DEPE SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR
143 10112875648 FERHAT EMISCI SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR
144 10065418602 MEHMET KANAT SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR
145 10008683100 FERITCAN SAMLI SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR
146 10108413547 MUSTAFA TEKIN SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR
147 10063515984 BUGRA TAHIR YIGIT SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR
151 10049809076 DJORDJE DJURIC ADRIA MOBIL SRB
152 10010969468 TILEN FINKŠT ADRIA MOBIL SLO
153 10028438259 NICOLAS GOJKOVIĆ ADRIA MOBIL CRO
154 10017653778 ANŽE SKOK ADRIA MOBIL SLO
155 10017585373 JAKA ŠPOLJAR ADRIA MOBIL SLO
156 10017556576 ALJAŽ TURK ADRIA MOBIL SLO
157 10112904243 RAMAZAN YILMAZ ADRIA MOBIL TUR
161 10004656990 YUSUKE HATANAKA KINAN RACING TEAM JPN
162 10004779656 RAYMOND KREDER KINAN RACING TEAM NED
163 10005595264 THOMAS LEBAS KINAN RACING TEAM FRA
164 10009531040 DAIKI MAGOSAKI KINAN RACING TEAM JPN
165 10011128712 DREW MOREY KINAN RACING TEAM AUS
166 10062886292 KOKI SHIRAKAWA KINAN RACING TEAM JPN
167 10007274576 GENKI YAMAMOTO KINAN RACING TEAM JPN
171 10111103477 DAVIRJAN ABDURAKHMANOV TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING TEAM UZB
172 10124898493 FARRUKH BOBOSHEROV TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING TEAM UZB
173 10064384035 DMITRIY BOCHAROV TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING TEAM UZB
174 10045957772 KONSTANTIN ELLI TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING TEAM UZB
175 10120245729 SAMANDAR JANIKULOV TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING TEAM UZB
176 10083113220 BEKHZODBEK RAKHIMBAEV TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING TEAM UZB
177 10081049544 NIKITA TSVETKOV TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING TEAM UZB
181 10016364284 ROBBE CLAEYS TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL
182 10015292739 TORSTEN DEMEYERE TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL
183 10005902230 TIMOTHY DUPONT TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL
184 10008628839 THOMAS JOSEPH TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL
185 10010978259 GIANNI MARCHAND TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL
186 10020621372 PEDER DAHL STRAND TARTELETTO - ISOREX NOR
187 10016510996 MAURO VERWILT TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL
191 10014046186 MATHIAS BREGNHØJ SABGAL / ANICOLOR DEN
192 10044347673 DUARTE DOMINGUES SABGAL / ANICOLOR POR
193 10009363615 FREDERICO FIGUEIREDO SABGAL / ANICOLOR POR
194 10043070812 GUILLERMO GARCIA JANEIRO SABGAL / ANICOLOR ESP
195 10006224754 LUÍS MENDONÇA SABGAL / ANICOLOR POR
196 10055479334 OSCAR MOSCARDO HERNANDEZ SABGAL / ANICOLOR ESP
197 10044097695 JOSÉ SOUSA SABGAL / ANICOLOR POR
201 10095230035 CAN AHMET AKPINAR KONYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR TUR
202 10127112521 FAHRETTIN BADAK KONYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR TUR
203 10127658448 SERDAR GEDIK KONYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR TUR
204 10005515341 EYUP MUHAMMET KARAGOBEK KONYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR TUR
205 10084166476 AHMET MARAL KONYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR TUR
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206 10127079983 MUSTAFA TARAKCI KONYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR TUR
207 10118623203 TALHA TEKTAS KONYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR TUR
211 10016012559 DOMINIK AMANN TEAM VORARLBERG AUT
212 10015766726 JON KNOLLE TEAM VORARLBERG GER
213 10054830040 TOMOYA KOYAMA TEAM VORARLBERG JPN
214 10008624896 LUKAS MEILER TEAM VORARLBERG GER
216 10016586273 FELIX STEHLI TEAM VORARLBERG SUI
217 10007224056 COLIN CHRIS STÜSSI TEAM VORARLBERG SUI
221 10060102800 MÁTÉ BALÁZS BIKE AID GER
222 10036167240 JONAS BECK BIKE AID GER
223 10078179960 ANTOINE BERLIN BIKE AID MON
224 10014772070 LÉO BOUVIER BIKE AID FRA
225 10011122547 PIRMIN EISENBARTH BIKE AID GER
226 10011217729 PHILIP MEISER BIKE AID GER
227 10128087369 ANTON SCHIFFER BIKE AID GER
231 10014955057 BURAK ABAY SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM TUR
232 10083821421 FURKAN AKCAM SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM TUR
233 10093556278 STEPAN MARIAMIDZE SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM **
234 10149102017 MUSA MIKAYILZADE SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM AZE
235 10009737568 SERGEI ROSTOVTSEV SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM **
236 10103880011 EMIR UZUN SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM TUR
237 10084270045 EMRE YUCA SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM TUR
241 10087760934 YAGO AGUIRRE SUBIJANA REMBE PRO CYCLING TEAM SAUERLAND ESP
242 10060869302 HENRI JOHANNES APPELBAUM REMBE PRO CYCLING TEAM SAUERLAND GER
243 10054069804 JULIAN BORRESCH REMBE PRO CYCLING TEAM SAUERLAND GER
244 10036205333 LENNART VOEGE REMBE PRO CYCLING TEAM SAUERLAND GER
245 10104098663 SEBASTIAN NIEHUES REMBE PRO CYCLING TEAM SAUERLAND GER
246 10036479155 JONATHAN MALTE ROTTMANN REMBE PRO CYCLING TEAM SAUERLAND GER
247 10010128905 PAUL WRIGHT REMBE PRO CYCLING TEAM SAUERLAND NZL

Competitors: 174 | Starters: 166




